  Kambic d.o.o. Metliska cesta 16; 8333 Semic ; Slovenia - EU
STABILITY TESTING
CLIMATIC CHAMBER
(+5°C … +80°C)
(10% Rh…90% Rh)
STKK-190 DF

Ordering information and accessories:
Description Part no.
Stability testing Climatic chamber  STKK-190 DF 1770
Stability testing Climatic chamber  STKK-340 DF 1771
Stability testing Climatic chamber  STKK-500 DF 1772
Stability testing Climatic chamber  STKK-1000 DF 1773
Stability testing Climatic chamber  STKK-1700 DF 1774
Shelve wire STKK-190 DF 953
Shelve wire STKK-340 DF 956
Shelve wire STKK-500 DF 958
Shelve wire STKK-1000 DF 960